Spectral Architectural Lighting  SL205A
Page 1 of 2� Floating Paper 4 1/2" Diameter Optic Forms 1-18W Triple Twin Tube
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SL205A  05/13
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:

Labels
UL “c/us” Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
Ordering Guide (2 Part System: Trim and Frame-In-Kit)
Trim Frame-In-Kit Lamp Volt	 Finish
SL205AT SL205AFTAU 1-18W TTT** 120/277V 	 Clear acrylic with White Lacquer lens
 SL205AFTA3 1-18W TTT** 347V	 and Stainless Steel trim ring
11 1/2"
(292 mm)
8 5/8"
(219 mm)
4 5/8"
(117 mm)
1 1/8"
(29 mm)
10 1/2"
(267 mm)
6 3/8"
(162 mm)
Ceiling Cutout: 5 1/16"  (128 mm)
*Use 4100°K lamp for optimal white lens rendering.
Spectral Architectural Lighting  SL205A
Page 2 of 2� Floating Paper 4 1/2" Diameter Optic Forms 1-18W Triple Twin Tube
SL205A  05/13
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Lighting Company
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ  08873
Phone: 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Company
281 Hillmount Road
Markham ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Phone: 800-668-9008